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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 Niranjan prasad Kumar Prasad Kumar v (FTHR) veettumpilly, mailanchi 
road Attore, Pottore, 

kuttur, 680013, thrissur

  

2 30/12/2025 ADHARSH VINCENT Vincent (FTHR) Perumpally, 
Peringannur, 

Peramangalam, 
Peramangalam, 680545, 

Thrissur

  

3 30/12/2025 Rishin A A Abdul Razak (FTHR) Arakkal Veedu, Near 
Wadakkanchery 
Railway Station, 
Wadakanchery, 

Wadakanchery R S, 
680623, Thalappilly

  

4 30/12/2025 ANCY NIJO JOSE  (HSBN) CHOLLAKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTTEKKARA, 
ANJUR, ANJUR 

MUNDUR, 680541, 
THALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 MANOJ KUMAR  K PADMANABHAN 
NAIR K (FTHR)

Maanasam, konchery 
Road, Ammankuzhy, 
mulamkunnathukavu, 

680581, Thrissur

  

6 30/12/2025 JASMIN P S SALAM P M (FTHR) PONPARATHODIYIL 
HOUS, MANGALAM, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
PANANGATTUKARA 

P O, 680623, 
TALAPPILLY

  

7 30/12/2025 AFNAN RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED T 
U (FTHR)

THERUVATH HOUSE, 
KAIPARAMBU, 
KAIPARAMBU, 
KAIPARAMBA, 

680546, THRISSUR

  

8 30/12/2025 leela NANDAKUMARAN T 
(HSBN)

HAPPY HOUSE, 
PERINGANDOOR, 
PERINGANDOOR, 
PERINGANDOOR, 

680581, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

9 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAHID 
K M 

MUSTHAFA K S 
(FTHR)

KORMATHAYIL 
HOUSE, AYNOOR, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 

TALAPPILLY

  

10 30/12/2025 Sivaraman V V Vasu Ezhuthachan 
(FTHR)

Veluthath House, 
Pamboor, Thrissur, 
Kuttur P O, 680013, 

Thrissur

  

11 30/12/2025 MUMTHAS P A SALIM (HSBN) KALATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE,19, ANJALI 

GARDENS, 
CHITTILAPPILLY 
ROAD, AMALA, 

680555, 
WADAKKANCHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

12 30/12/2025 ABDUL FAHAD K M MUSTHAFA K S 
(FTHR)

KORMATHAYIL 
HOUSE, AYNOOR, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 

THALAPPILLY

  

13 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
AADHIL N T 

THAJUDHEEN N S 
(FTHR)

NARAKATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
WADAKKANCHERY 

RS POS, 680623, 
TALAPPILLY

  

14 30/12/2025 THABSEER T U UMMER T M (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

THEKKUMKARA P O, 
680589, TALAPPILLY

  

15 30/12/2025 HIBA ASMI A A M ABDUL 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

ATHANIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, 
THALAPPILLY

  

16 30/12/2025 SALI V J SHIBIN P U (HSBN) PANDARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPARAMBU, 
KAIPARAMBU, 
KAIPARAMBU, 

680546, THRISSUR

  

17 30/12/2025 ASHWIN C SHAJU MANJU (MTHR) CHIRIYANKANDATH 
HOUSE, KILLANNUR, 

UDAYANAGAR, 
ATHANI, 680581, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

18 30/12/2025 KRISHNAKRIPA E PRAVEEN GOKULAN 
(HSBN)

9/319 C, KONCHERY 
ROAD, KILLANNUR, 

MULAGUNNATHUKAVU 
P O, 680581, 
THRISSUR

  

19 30/12/2025 ABISHEK T BABU BABU T C (FTHR) 8/83 THEKKANATH 
HOUSE, AMBAKKAD, 

PUZHAKKAL, 
PUZHAKKAL, 680553, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

20 30/12/2025 MURALEEDHARAN 
VENUGOPALAN 

NAIR 

VENUGOPALAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

04/162 
AKSHAYANJALI, 
TAGORE ROAD, 
KOLAZHY, M G 

KAVU P O, 680581, 
THRISSUR

  

21 30/12/2025 RIJI C R RAPPAI C V (FTHR) AKKARA HOUSE, 
THIROOR, 

KILLANNUR, 
KILLANNUR, 680581, 

TALAPPILLY

  

22 30/12/2025 AJITHA C  MURALEEDHARAN 
VENUGOPALAN 

NAIR (HSBN)

04/162 
AKSHAYANJALI, 
TAGORE ROAD, 
KOLAZHY, M G 

KAVU P O, 680581, 
THRISSUR

  

23 30/12/2025 SHAHARBANU  A A RASHEED P H (HSBN) PARAKKAL, 
PARLIKKAD, 
PARLIKKAD, 

PARLIKKAD, 680623, 
THALAPPILI

  

24 30/12/2025 ASHIQUE  K A ASHARAF (FTHR) KIZHAKKECHERUVIL, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

MINALUR, 
MINALUR, 680581, 

WADAKKANCHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

25 30/12/2025 AYISHA THAHZEEN 
K S 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KALLATHANIKKAL, 
ENKAKKAD, 
ENKAKKAD, 

ENKAKKAD, 680589, 
TALAPPILLY

  

26 30/12/2025 ALAA aboobacker ASHIQUE K A (HSBN) KOTTILINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
OTTUPARA, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
680590, 

WADAKKANCHERY

  

27 30/12/2025 T R SUKUMAR T N RAGHAVAN 
(FTHR)

VILLA NO 25, ONYX 
VILLA, MUNDUR-

VARADIYAM ROAD, 
PERAMANGALAM, 

PERAMANGALAM P 
O, 680545, THRISSUR

  

28 30/12/2025 MADHAV T V VIVIL RAJ (FTHR) 04/4 A, THIYYANIL 
HOUSE, ATHIKODE, 

M G KAVU, 
KILLANNUR, M G 
KAVU P O, 680581, 

THRISSUR

  

29 30/12/2025 GABRIEL BASIL 
JOHN 

JOHNY (FTHR) MEKKATTUKULANGARA 
HOUSE, OTTUPARA, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

30 30/12/2025 RAJIMOL MANI SUMESH K K (HSBN) KOLPURATH HOUSE, 
PERINGANDOOR, 
PERINGANDOOR, 
PERINGANDOOR, 

680581, TALAPPILLY

  

31 30/12/2025 HAJARA K A YAHIYA  M M (HSBN) MARATHUPARAMBIL, 
EENCHALODI, 

KUMARANELLURE, 
KUMARANELLURE, 
680590, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

32 30/12/2025 ADARSH K S SURESH K R (FTHR) Kalathil house, 
Puranattukara, Thrissur, 
Puranattukara, 680551, 

Wadakkanchery

  

33 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ANCIL 
A A 

HAYARUNNEESA 
(MTHR)

AMBAKKATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ONNAMKALLU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KUMARANELLUR P 
O, 680590, 

THALAPPILLY

  

34 30/12/2025 SINDHU SURESH SURESH P V (HSBN) 398, Kottekad, Kuttur, 
Kuttur, 680013, Thrissur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


